Designed to mount projectors up to 70kg from the ceiling, the BT893-FD heavy
duty projector is available in a range of fixed ceiling drop lengths and features
an adjustable ceiling plate for use with angled ceilings. Easy adjustment
of tilt, yaw and roll, with additional micro-adjustment at each corner makes
alignment of projections quick and simple. The BT893 ideal for large scale and
precision applications such as events and staging or for edge-blending and
projection mapping.

E.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT893-FD050/BB 5019318759864
Black & Chrome BT893-FD050/BC 5019318759871
Black & White BT893-FD050/BW 5019318306105
Black BT893-FD100/BB 5019318759888
Black & Chrome BT893-FD100/BC 5019318759895
Black & White BT893-FD100/BW 5019318306112
Black BT893-FD150/BB 5019318759901
Black & Chrome BT893-FD150/BC 5019318759918
Black & White BT893-FD150/BW 5019318306129
Black BT893-FD200/BB 5019318759925
Black & Chrome BT893-FD200/BC 5019318759932
Black BT893-FD300/BB 5019318759949
Black & Chrome BT893-FD300/BC 5019318759956
Black & White BT893-FD300/BW 5019318306136
BT893-FD
 283.4mm
 262.4mm
 220mm